WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX DIVISION

24.01.07.01 Alcohol and Tobacco Tax
Administration
General Fund Appropriation 1,273,485
Special Fund Appropriation 43,313

Funds are appropriated in various
State agency budgets to pay for
services provided by this
program. Authorization is hereby
granted to use these receipts as
special funds for operating
expenses in this program.

24.01.07.02 Alcochol and Tobacco
Auditing and Investigating
General Fund Appropriation 1,394,318
Special Fund Appropriation 33,528

24.01.07.03 Alcohol and Tobacco
Enforcement
General Fund Appropriation

24.01.07.04 Administration of
Maryland Sales Below Cost Act
Special Fund Appropriation

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation

Total Appropriation

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX DIVISION

24.01.08.01 Motor Vehicle Fuel
Administration
Special Fund Appropriation

24.01.08.02 Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax
Auditing and Investigation
Special Fund Appropriation

1,316,798

1,427,846

3,227,260
163,968

3,391,228

2,442,843

1,541,714




