## ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX DIVISION

24.01.07.01 Alcohol and Tobacco Tax Administration General Fund Appropriation	1,316,798
24.01.07.02 Alcohol and Tobacco Tax Auditing and Investigating General Fund Appropriation	1,427,846
24.01.07.03 Alcohol and Tobacco Tax Enforcement General Fund Appropriation	559,457
24.01.07.04 Administration of the Maryland Sales Below Cost Act Special Fund Appropriation	87,127
SUMMARY	
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation	3,227,260 163,968
Total Appropriation	3,391,228
MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX DIVISION	•
24.01.08.01 Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax Administration Special Fund Appropriation 24.01.08.02 Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax	2,442,843
Auditing and Investigation Special Fund Appropriation	1,541,714